NEW-356-6
(03/2026)
1/26
Cutter Series (Applications)
FHU
    (Flat Bottom Plunge Mill)
1WJ1D / WJ_D
    (Rough, Ramp, Drill Mill)

DC
Cutting
Dia.
LUX
Usable Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
1WJ1D016026W3R00 16.00 mm 26.0 mm 85.0 mm 2 16.00 mm
1WJ1D020030W4R00 20.00 mm 30.0 mm 90.0 mm 3 20.00 mm
1WJ1D025040W5R00 25.00 mm 40.0 mm 100.0 mm 5 25.00 mm
1WJ1D032040W5R00 32.00 mm 40.0 mm 100.0 mm 6 25.00 mm
 SERIES 1WJ1D_W (WELDON SHANK)04
3.8APMX
90°KAPR
OAL

DC
Cutting
Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
1WJ1D016023X5R00 16.00 mm 23.0 mm 2 TopOn M08 13.00 mm
1WJ1D020035X6R00 20.00 mm 35.0 mm 3 TopOn M10 18.00 mm
1WJ1D025035X7R00 25.00 mm 35.0 mm 5 TopOn M12 21.00 mm
1WJ1D032043X8R00 32.00 mm 43.0 mm 6 TopOn M16 29.00 mm
1WJ1D035043X8R00 35.00 mm 43.0 mm 6 TopOn M16 29.00 mm
1WJ1D040043X8R00 40.00 mm 43.0 mm 7 TopOn M16 29.00 mm
 SERIES 1WJ1D_X (TOP-ON STYLE)04
3,8mmAPMX
90°KAPR
CCMS

DC
Cutting
Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
1WJ1D016026TRR00 16.00 mm 26.0 mm 2 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
1WJ1D020026TSR00 20.00 mm 26.0 mm 3 Chip Surfer T12 18.30 mm
1WJ1D025032TUR00 25.00 mm 32.0 mm 5 Chip Surfer T15 23.90 mm
 SERIES 1WJ1D_T (CHIP-SURFER STYLE)04
NEW-356-6
(03/2026)
6/26
Milling Products
3,8mmAPMX
90°KAPR
OAL
DC
DCON
KWW
90°KAPR
90° ROUGH & RAMP FACE MILL (4MM INSERT)
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Pocketing Corkscrew
 SERIES WJ5D, WJ6D04
WJ5D032R00 32.00 mm 35.00 mm 6 16.00 mm 8.40 mm
WJ5D040R00 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ5D040R01 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 16.00 mm 8.40 mm
WJ6D040R01 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 5 16.00 mm 8.40 mm
WJD6D040R00 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ5D050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 9 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ6D050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ5D063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 11 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ6D063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 8 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.

LUX
Usable Length
Max.
LPR
Protruding
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
1WJ1F025030W5R00 25.00 mm 30.0 mm 68.0 mm 100.0 mm 2 25.00 mm
1WJ1F032040W6R00 32.00 mm 40.0 mm 74.0 mm 110.0 mm 3 32.00 mm
1WJ1F040040W6R00 40.00 mm 40.0 mm 79.0 mm 115.0 mm 4 32.00 mm
INCH
METRIC
NEW-356-6
(03/2026)

DC
Cutting
Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
1WJ1F025035X7R00 25.00 mm 35.0 mm 2 TopOn M12 21.00 mm
1WJ1F032043X8R00 32.00 mm 43.0 mm 3 TopOn M16 29.00 mm
1WJ1F040043X8R00 40.00 mm 43.0 mm 4 TopOn M16 29.00 mm
 SERIES 1WJ1F_X (TOP-ON STYLE)06
NEW-356-6
(03/2026)
11/26
Milling Products
WJ5F040R00 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 4 16.00 mm 8.40 mm
WJ5F050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ6F050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 4 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ5F063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ6F063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
WJ5F080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 9 27.00 mm 12.40 mm
WJ6F080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 7 27.00 mm 12.40 mm
WJ5F100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 11 32.00 mm 14.40 mm
WJ6F100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 8 32.00 mm 14.40 mm
WJ5F125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.00 mm 16.40 mm
WJ6F125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 10 40.00 mm 16.40 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
OAL
DC
.23APMX
90°KAPR
KWW
DCON
90° ROUGH & RAMP FACE MILL (6MM INSERT)
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Pocketing Corkscrew
WJ5F-20R01 2.000 1.57 6 0.750 0.312
WJ5F-25R01 2.500 1.57 7 0.750 0.312
WJ5F-30R01 3.000 1.75 9 1.000 0.375
WJ5F-40R01 4.000 2.38 11 1.500 0.625
Part Number
DC

NEW-356-6
(03/2026)
14/26
Milling Products
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
WEP
.24APMX
90°KAPR
OAL
KWW
DCON
DC
90° ROUGH & FINISH FACE MILL (9MM INSERT)
DJ5F-20R01 2.000 1.57 5 0.750 0.312
DJ5F-20R02 2.000 1.57 6 0.750 0.312
DJ5F-25R01 2.500 1.57 6 0.750 0.312
DJ5F-30R01 3.000 1.75 7 1.000 0.375
DJ5F-30R02 3.000 1.75 9 1.000 0.375
DJ6F-40R01 4.000 2.38 8 1.500 0.625
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling
SERIES DJ5F, DJ6F09
DJ5F040R00 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 4 16.00 mm 8.40 mm
DJ5F050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
DJ5F063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.40 mm
DJ5F080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 9 27.00 mm 12.40 mm
DJ5F100R00 100.00 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.00 mm 16.40 mm
DJ5F125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.00 mm 16.40 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.

Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
1DJ1P-1202281R01 1.250 2.20 2.25 4.50 2 1.250
1DJ1P-1502281R01 1.500 2.25 2.25 4.50 3 1.250
 SERIES 1DJ1P (WELDON SHANK)13
Slabbing
NEW-356-6
(03/2026)
18/26
Milling Products
DJ5P050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DJ5P063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DJ5P080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 9 27.00 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DJ6P080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DJ5P100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 11 32.00 mm 14.40 mm Yes
DJ6P100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 7 32.00 mm 14.40 mm Yes
DJ5P125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.00 mm 16.40 mm Yes
DJ5P160R00 160.00 mm 63.00 mm 16 40.00 mm 16.40 mm Yes
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
WEP
.36APMX
90°KAPR
OAL
KWW
DCON
DC
90° ROUGH & FINISH FACE MILL (13MM INSERT)
DJ5P-20R01 2.000 1.57 5 0.750 0.312 Yes
DJ6P-20R01 2.000 1.57 4 0.750 0.312 Yes
DJ5P-25R01 2.500 1.57 6 0.750 0.312 Yes
DJ5P-30R01 3.000 1.75 7 1.000 0.375 Yes
DJ5P-30R02 3.000 1.75 9 1.000 0.375 Yes
DJ5P-40R01 4.000 2.38 8 1.500 0.625 Yes
DJ5P-40R02 4.000 2.38 11 1.500 0.625 Yes